ATIONAL Asses	The second of the second secon		11	Date &	Time Complete	ed D	oue pi.	
Date In: 09/01/2		Job description				i		
Rel No. NA/INCZI	000396/13	SAS e-filing				<del>-</del>		
Veli No. 5205070	m	E-mail (within 8hrs, Ale	97.	11	1	201 -201		-
D.OA: 08/01/21		i-Motor Claim For		-	MT/1116	763		
··· · · · · · · · ·		i-Motor W/O (Within	n: OD 2hrs. T	P 4hrs)	, <del></del>			
OD . P. Reporting O	miy	i-Photo Uploaded				_		
		Assessment/Survey I						
TP insurer:		Ass't Report by Fax	/ Hand to	Owner	Wksp			1
referred Wksp / INC Assi	ign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:		Fax:		-
P Particulars:	Veh No:	SALBERU.	INC (	)/N	n-INC (	)		
Owner / Driver: (				Tel:			<del></del>	
Policy No: (	) Pc	riod: (	)	Cover	Гуре: (			
Confirmed by :		Da	ite:		Time:		)	
Insured/Driver Liability		Note-Est Status (WO):	N: 0-20	%; P:	21-79%. F	80-100%]		
Year of Registration: (			ИО(	)				
2 /6	Loading: \$1.	000 ( )/\$2,000 (	)		, , , , ,		NAME OF STREET	
		The state of the s			Williams.	2,000		
eneral Remarks	Christian and Inf	ormation strictly Confide	ntial & Str	ictly N	rafer of rep	alrer.		
) Walk-In Custon	i.:r : Customers in	official of other)	<del>.</del>					
) Total Loss Case	: to e-mail Insu	rer URGENILY.	000					1
		/	\ . T	aming	Co (	50		/
	The state of the s	ce: YES ( ) / NO (	);T	owing	Ço, (		The Man	
Drive-In ( )/ Towe	ed-In ( ); Invoi	ce: YES( ) / NO(	);T	owing	Ço, ( L'line Compl	oiado	Done by	
Drive-In ( )/ Towe	orline: 6788 6616)	ce: YES ( ) / NO (	);T	owing	Co. ( Limo Comp	előd <sup>®</sup> "Legy	Done by	
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: (INC)h I) Apply for Transport	orling: 6788 6616) Allowance ( )	ce: YES( ) / NO(	);T	owing	Co. (	o od o	Done by	
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: (INC)h 1) Apply for Transport 2) OC Check / Post Rep	orijne: 6788(6616) Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	);T	owing	Ço, (	erod 🖗 📖 🚉	Done by	
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: (INC)h 1) Apply for Transport 2) OC Check / Post Rep	orijne: 6788(6616) Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	);T	Owing	Co. (	erod®¥se	Done by	
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: (INC)h 1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph	orijne: 6788(6616) Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	);T	owing	Ço, (	e jöd e i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Done by	
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: (INC)h 1) Apply for Transport 2) OC Check / Post Rep	orijne: 6788(6616) Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	);T	owing	Co. (	erode	Done by	
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: US (INC)h 1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury:	orijne: 6788(6616) Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	);T	Owing	Ço, (	erode	Done by	
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: US (INC)h 1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury:	orijne: 6788(6616) Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	);T	owing Pale	Co. (	orode	Done by	
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: US (INC)h 1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury:	orijne: 6788(6616) Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	);T	owing Park	Co. (	erod	Done by	
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: (INC) in 1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury:	orijne: 6788(6616) Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	);T	Owing	Co. (	erjöd in	Done by	-
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: (INC) in 1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury:	orijne: 6788(6616) Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	);T	Owing	Co. (	orode	Done by	
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: IV (INC)h 1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury:	orijne: 6788(6616) Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )			Pinjo Comp			
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: IV (INC)h 1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury:	orijne: 6788(6616) Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )			Pinjo Comp		Anic(S)	. Ant.
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: IV (INC)h 1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury:	orijne: 6788(6616) Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )	nvoice P	Dale	Zime Compl			. Ant.
Drive-In ( ) / Towe  Remarks: (INC) in  1) Apply for Transport  2) QC Check / Post Rep  3) Upload Resurvey Ph  Injury:  Dafe/Time Actions	orline: 6788 6616) Allowance ( )/ pair Inspection noto [Repair Cost >	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )	Invoice Project Action (Invoice Project Action (Invoic	Pale	Complete Com	St. (530)	Anic(S)	. Ant.
Drive-In ( ) / Towe  Remarks: (INC) in  1) Apply for Transport  2) QC Check / Post Rep  3) Upload Resurvey Ph  Injury:  Dafe/Time Actions  (laumant's Particular	orline: 6788 6616) Allowance ( )/ pair Inspection noto [Repair Cost >	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )	(nvoice P.) AR: Acid	Pate Pate Pate Report R	Complete Com	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120	Anc(s)	. Ant.
Drive-In ( ) / Towe  Remarks: (INC) in  1) Apply for Transport  2) QC Check / Post Rep  3) Upload Resurvey Ph  Injury:  Dafe/Time Actions  (laumant's Particular	orline: 6788 6616) Allowance ( )/ pair Inspection noto [Repair Cost >	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )	Invoice P.  AR: Accid  DA: Dama  TF: Towin  FF: Fellov	repara repara ent Report	Hon Checkling (\$30); ment (\$100);	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 (ey) \$30	Anc(s)	. Aint
Drive-In ( ) / Towe  Remarks: (INC) in  1) Apply for Transport  2) QC Check / Post Rep  3) Upload Resurvey Ph  Injury:  Dafe Time Actions  Driver/Owner:	orline: 6788 6616) Allowance ( )/ pair Inspection noto [Repair Cost >	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )	(nvoice P: ) AR : Accid ) DA : Dama ) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow For claimin	A Date  Value  V	Ton Checkli ting (530); iment (5100);	INC (580)  540/545  5120  (ey)  530  10 Jen 2005)  575	Anic (S)	, Aint (
Drive-In ( ) / Towe  Remarks: (INC) in  1) Apply for Transport  2) QC Check / Post Rep  3) Upload Resurvey Ph  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Cinumant's Particular  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	orline: 6788 6616) Allowance ( )/ pair Inspection noto [Repair Cost >	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )	(nvoice P.  ) AR: Accid  ) DA: Dama  ) TF: Towin  4) FT: Follov  For claimin  6) TR: Re-in  7) N1: Idao	Date of the second of the seco	Complete Com	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 (ey) \$30	Anic (S)	. Aint
Drive-In ( ) / Towe  Remarks: (INC)h  1) Apply for Transport  2) QC Check / Post Rep  3) Upload Resurvey Ph  Injury: Actions  Date Time Actions  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	orline: 6788 6616) Allowance ( )/ pair Inspection noto [Repair Cost >	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )	Invoice P.  AR: Accid  DA: Dama  TF: Towin  Fo: Follov  Fo: Claimis  TR: Re-in  NI: Idao  NTUC Ad  NTUC Ad	Date of the second of the seco	Complete Com	INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  (ey)  \$30  10 Jen 2005)  \$75  \$160	Anic (S)	, Aint (
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: (INC)h  1) Apply for Transport  2) QC Check / Post Rep  3) Upload Resurvey Ph  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particular  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	orline: 6788 6616) Allowance ( )/ pair Inspection noto [Repair Cost >	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )	(nvoice P.  ) AR: Accid  ) DA: Dama  ) TF: Towin  4) FT: Follov  For claimin  6) TR: Re-in  7) N1: Idao  8) NTUC Ad  OD:  *N5: Cour	A Date  Wells Brepara  ent Report  ge Asset  w-Throug  w-Throug  spection  DA + SM  dditional S  riesy Car	Ion Checkli  ing (530); ment (5100); a Survey b Survey (Resur- INC Only (wef RT Survey ervices:-	INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  (ey)  \$75  \$160	Anic (s)	, Aint (
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: (INC)h  1) Apply for Transport  2) QC Check / Post Rep  3) Upload Resurvey Ph  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particular  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	orline: 6788 6616) Allowance ( )/ pair Inspection noto [Repair Cost >	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )	(nvoice P.  (nvoice P.  ) AR: Accid  ) DA: Dama  ) TF: Towin  4) FT: Follov  For claimin  6) TR: Re-in  7) N1: Idao  8) NTUC Ad  OD:  *N5: Cour  *N6: Rep.	A Date  Vale	Ion Checkli  Ion Checkli  Ion Checkli  Ing (530);  Insurvey  A Survey (Resur-  INC Only (wef  RT Survey  ervices:-  Tp Allowance lination	INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  (ey)  \$30  10 Jen 2005)  \$75  \$160	Anic (S)	, Aint (
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: (INC)  1) Apply for Transport  2) QC Check / Post Rep  3) Upload Resurvey Ph  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Chumant's Particular  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Eng	orline: 6788 6616) Allowance ( )/ pair Inspection noto [Repair Cost >	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )	(Invoice P.) AR: Acade ADA: Dame ADA: Trellow S) FT: Follow S) FT: Follow FOI claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao DN: N5: Cou • N6: Rep • N7: Fost • N8: DV	Pare Pari ent Report ge Fee w-Throug agains appetion DA + SM iditional Street Co-cret Repair It / Collect	Ion Checkling (530); ment (5100); n Survey n Survey (Resurvey) ervices:- / Tp Allowance ination ispection Exocss Coordina	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 (ey) \$30 10 Jen 2005) \$575 \$116 \$5 \$11 \$52	Anit (S)	Amt (
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: (INC)  1) Apply for Transport  2) QC Check / Post Rep  3) Upload Resurvey Ph  Injury: Date/Time Actions  Claumant's Particular  Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Eng	orline: 6788 6616) Allowance ( )/ pair Inspection noto [Repair Cost >	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )	(invoice P.  (invoice P.  ) AR: Accid  b) DA: Dame  ) FT: Follov  5) FT: Follov  For claimin  6) TR: Re-in  7) N1: Idao  8) NTUC Ad  OD:  N6: Rep.  N7: Fost  N8: DV  TP (N11)	repartius American Services Asset as Fee w-Through agains appection DA + SM dditional Services Correct Repair I / Collect ): TP (No.	Ion Checkli  Ion Checkli  Ion Checkli  Ing (530);  Insurvey  A Survey (Resur-  INC Only (wef  RT Survey  ervices:-  Tp Allowance lination	TNC (\$30)  \$40/545  \$120  (ey)  \$310  \$515  \$516  \$52  Hion  \$50  NC  \$52	Anit (S)	· Amt (
Drive-In ( ) / Towe Remarks: (INCh 1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Ph Injury: Date/Time Actions  Chumant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Eng	orline: 6788 6616) Allowance ( )/ pair Inspection noto [Repair Cost >	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )	(Invoice P.) AR: Acade ADA: Dame ADA: Trellow S) FT: Follow S) FT: Follow FOI claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao DN: N5: Cou • N6: Rep • N7: Fost • N8: DV	repara ent Reports specification of the second ge Asset as Fee w-Through against specification of the second diditional Stricts of the second	Ion Checkli  Ion Checkli  Ion Checkli  Ion (530);  In Survey  In Conly (wef  RT Survey (Resur-  INC Only (wef  In Survey  In Conly (wef  In Survey  In Sur	TNC (\$30)  \$40/545  \$120  (ey)  \$310  \$515  \$516  \$52  Hion  \$50  NC  \$52	Anic (S)	'Amt'(

## **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

09/01/2021 15:41 (SGT) Date of Submission 08/01/2021 15:30 (SGT) Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident TPE, Singapore TWDS CHANGI CITY POINT Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

SLP5070M Vehicle Registration Number

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Yes Is company? ZHIXIAN Name Of Registered Owner 5XXXX694M Company Reg No zhixian64@live.com Email Address (Phone) +65-82885070 Mobile Phone No +65-86084506 Alternative Phone No

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Honda Manufacturer Vezel Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private hire

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

No - Claiming third party Private hire

### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy 5091564809-03 Policy Number Cover Note Number

### DRIVER

LAI ZHIXIAN Name of Driver SXXXX306B NRIC No 28/08/1988 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation

01/02/2008 Date Of Driving Pass 12 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Driving experience Male Gender (Phone) +65-82885070 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number zhixian64@live.com Email Address BLK 304A ANCHORVALE LINK Address #15-138 Address complement 541304 Postcode No Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Other No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Side Swipe Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 PASSENGER Name Male Gender

PASSENGER 2

Name PASSENGER Female

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

No
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

No

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SDL888U

Vehicle Manufacturer 
Vehicle Model 
Vehicle Variant -



Vehicle Colour Private car Vehicle Category LYDIA GLORIANA SEOW LI CHEN Name of Driver SXXXX217C NRIC No (Phone) +65-96610069 Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person	LAI ZHIXIAN
Address	
Address Complement	
Post Code	E 8
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLP5070M
Were seat belts wom?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

## SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

B-5DL888U

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the haurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel			
ketch Plan				
		4		
		P16		
		4-11		
	P)			
	Ponek	21/6		

							DIE	TWOS	CHA	NG1 C17	YA
/	was	TRAVE	ELLING	STRAIGH	17 ALC	NG H	pp 6	CHAN	41 A	0 0N	
40	EXT	REME	CEFT	LANG.S	UDDEN	ICY V	EH 1	3 F-R	om A	PASIR A	215
110	OA	C117	71	HE CHEURON	MAR	KING	50	EXIT	50	DIE	A
17	ONI	O M	4 FRO	NT LEFT	SIDE	PORTI	ON	OF	my	UGH.	
											-
_											
_											
_	-										
											_
	-01/1/2										_
	FC										
				1							

## Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Yym 09/01/21 Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

## ADDENDUM

	ADDEN	
A) PARTICULAI	RS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDME	NTS:
Original Rep	ort No : 5NO921190000	Vehicle Registration No:
Name(as show	min NRIC): LAI ZHIXIAN	NRIC/FIN/Passport No :XXXXX3068
(*Vehicle Dr	iver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete a	sappropriate 54/301
Address	BLE 304A ANCH	or appropriate Super HIS -138 Sul 300 Super Supe
Contact (Te	i) :	Mobile No.:_ 82885070
Email Addre	ess :	
Date of Acc	ident . 08/01/21	Time of Accident :
	ALL TIMAS CHA	NGI CITY POINT
Place of Acc		
Insurance C	ompany: MTUC	-
B) ADDITIONA	ALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:	lent and would like to include additional information or
10	ollowing amendments:	
AM	END LUCATION: SI	HOULD BE IPE
TV		
A		shyu 11/01/21
Policyhold Date:	er / Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FINNo.: Date:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	DENT DATE: (68.101) 31	_)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(_	15: 30)(HH:MM)	2
LOCA	TION: EXIT UPPER	HANGI RO		*
		-3.		
1.	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 54P.	(7070M	88 0 12	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 3	1546	20	
Ti.	b)INSURANCE COMPANY:	1700		
	C)POLICY NUMBER:		-	19
	d)POLICY TYPE: COMPREHEN	SIVE THIRD PARTY / THIR	D PARTY FIRE & HEFT)	
	e)MAKE & MODEL:			
	F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MF			
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVA		PRIVATE	Hell.
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACC			MIC
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER Y			
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD P.	ARTY CLAIMY REPORTING	ONLY	E = 1
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		(Secretaria)	
	A)NAME: ZHIXIAN b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SES:	2/306/2 0001	(MALE) FEMALE)	/GLASUS
	CIADDRESS: BLK 304A	ANTHORVALE /	INK	00000
40 40 4	H15138			::(V = )
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER			
Alo of passenga	DRIVER			
( ) - of passenger	a)NAME: AS AROUG b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_(MALE / FEMALE)	
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONT		
(3)	c)ADDRESS:			
2 100 10	<u> </u>			
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (28 / 08			
Canal	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / O f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN	UTDOORD ,		
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE			88
201	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH			
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLE		778-1910	
	b)ROAD SURFACE (DRY) WET			Į. Pri
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /			
7.	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH F			
8	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	OLICE STATION.		
4 No of passager	OL VEHICLE NILIMBED. CAL	8884 MODE	1.	
( lad de la )	b) DRIVER'S NAME: 1901A	GLORIANA SECW	CI CHEN	
	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 521	5793/7C CONT	ACT: 96610069	
(_) 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE			.5
× 1. 1	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODE	Lt	
* No of passenger	e) DRIVER'S NAME:			
(Including driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONT	ACT: <u></u>	
( )	***			
			20 8	:: ·
	等 (2)		İ	164
	2	E CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		
	email =	ZHIXIAN 64	a live.com	
	em-11 =			
9	fax =			
	1			
	VIDEO =	405		

RSPU@LICKAUTO.com

的你的



## Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5091564809-03

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SLP5070M

Chassis Number

: RU31246749

2. Name of Policyholder

: ZHIXIAN

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 07 Jun 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 06 Jun 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission, Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any

enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

#### This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : \$\$2,000 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : 5\$1,500 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : 5\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES

NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO PRIMARY DRIVER

: LAI ZHIXIAN NAMED DRIVER (1) : LAI CHIN CHONG NAMED DRIVER (2)

: N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: HOCK KAH MOTOR PTE LTD (00000570886)

Date of Issue

: 29 May 2020 15:36 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

**Chief Executive** 

#### Claim Handling Accident MT/1116963 GST Registration No. Vehicle No. SLP5070M 5091564809-03 53363694M Policyholder NRIC ZHIXIAN Policyholder Name 0 Loading drive CLASSIC Cover Type PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Product Code Contact No.(Home) 0 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Mobile) 82885070 No V eCode Special Remark Email Address eCode Reason No ○ Yes TCA No Yes KFK Private Hire Yes NCD Entitlement(%) 20 NCD Protection Side Swipe Accident Type Accident Report Within 24 hrs Yes 11/01/2021 20:20 Singapore Country of Accident Time of Accident hh:mm 15:30 08/01/2021 ICM No. Orange Force Reporting Centre TPE TWDS CHANGI CITY POINT Accident Location → Total Excess Applicable 100.00 Windscreen Excess Per Accident Excess Type TP Standard Excess 1,500.00 2,000.00 OD Standard Excess Driver is Covered? Covered 0.00 YIED TP Excess YIED OD Excess 0.00 0.00 Additional Excess 1,500.00 Total TP Excess Applicable 2,000.00 → Benefits **▽** GST Registered Information GST Registration Date GST Registered GST Status Verified Yes GST Registration No. 11/01/2021 20:22:04 System changed GST Status Verified from No to Yes Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address ANCHORVALE COL Address 3 ANCHORVALE LINK Address 2 BLK 304A #15-13B 541304 Singapore address Post Code SINGAPORE 541304 Address Type Address 4 Related Policy Number 5091564809-03 15-138 W OI Driver Info Main Driver Driver Type LAI ZHIXIAN Driver Name 28/08/1988 Driver DOB \$88313068 Driver NRIC Unnamed driver Name Driving Experience Driver Age Register Date of Driver License 01/01/2007 Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) 0 82885070 Contact No.(Mobile) ANCHORVALE COL Address 1 ANCHORVALE LINK Address 2 Address 1 BLK 304A 541304 Post Code Singapore address Address Type SINGAPORE 541304 Address 4 Unit No. Driver Insurer Company Driver Vehicle No. Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? WYes No Any injury? 0 mg Modification History Claim 001 OD-MX New ✓ Insured Name Insured NRIC OD-MX ZHIXIAN Claim Type \* Contact Contact No. (Home) 86064506 Contact No.(Mobile) OI SLP5070M Vehicle Number Email Address Name of Preferred Workshop SLP5070M / SDL88BU ON 8 Jan 2021 Claim Description Insured Liability Not at Fault Praterered Repair Preferred Workshop and Option Preferred Workshop Boower No. Finalisation Yes GIA Received Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Date Received 11/01/2021 20:25 Date Registered Total Loss Workshop Repairer but Repaired ROSLINDA Report Taken By Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Claim No. 001

Accident No.

MT/1116963

Upload Date Last Doc. Received ® Yes ○ No

11/01/2021 00:00

**v** 

~

**v** 

·

Path \* Category \* Confidential V Normal V Normal V Normal V Normal V ₩ NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select v NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select v No Clear Choose File No file chosen Please Select ♥ Normal ¥ NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ∨ Normal w NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ₩ NO ✓ Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select

e Read					
tachment Listachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	Ŷ	Urgency	Description
AND THE	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:25	NRIC/ Driving License	٧	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2021-1-11
9	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:25	SAS		Normal	SAS 2021-1-11
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:25	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-11
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:23	Photos		Normal	Protos 2021-1-11
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:23	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-11
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:23	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-11
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:23	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-11
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:23	Photos		Normai	Photos 2021-1-11
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:23	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-11
0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:23	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-11
₩.	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:23	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-11
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:23	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-11
0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:23	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-11
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:23	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-11
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 11 Jan 2021 20:23	Photos		Normal	Photos 2021-1-11
deo List					

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

File Name

9

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date